
LOTS 41, 42, 47 & 48 BAYA SURVEY
BEG NE COR LOT 49, RUN W 50 FT, 
FT, N 100 FT TO POB.

ANTONIO BATISTA GOMEZ ANDRES/FERMIN BATISTA LOPEZ 
931 BULLS  BAY HIGHWAY
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32220

28-3S-17-05702-000

9901 AC/XFOB
07

28317.020 1.00/

1430 NE BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

11/02/2022 ME 3.10 18,650 0 0 18,650

STANDARD
2

0
10,500
18,650
29,150

0
29,150

0
29,150
29,150

0

29,150

1474/1811 8/31/2022 WD U I 37 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAPP SALVAGE LLC

ANTONIO BATISTA GOM

1405/0866 1/31/2020 WD U I 37 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDOLPH J HORTON

SAPP SALVAGE LLC
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SALE:1:1: SALVAGE YARD, PERSONAL PROP INCL

SALE:6:1: INCLUDED PERSONAL PROPERTY.

SALE:5:1: INCLUDED PERSONAL PROPERTY

SALE:4:1: ASSUMED FORMER MORTGAGE

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 5,500

4 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

10,500

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 0.00 0.00 4,700.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,350

2 2727 C JUNK YARD 0 0.00 0.00130,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.50 0.13 16,300


